

P.O. Box 395 • Waunakee, WI 53597 (608) 575-2700 • sunline@chorus.net www.sunlinesales.com

SILK SCREENING PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 01-01-20

QUANTITY	12 to 23	24 to 47	48 to 95	96 to 143	144 to 299	300-499
(1) Color	\$4.50	\$3.75	\$3.25	\$2.75	\$2.25	\$1.75
(2) Colors	\$7.50	\$6.50	\$4.75	\$4.00	\$3.25	\$2.75
(3) Colors	\$10.00	\$8.50	\$7.50	\$6.50	\$5.50	\$4.50
(4) Colors	\$13.00	\$10.00	\$8.50	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$5.50

For quantities above 500 or more than 4 colors, please call for a QUOTE.

NOTES:

Dark Garments require One Additional Underbase/Flash Fee of \$40.00

White ink needs to be printed twice for proper opacity.

PRICES ARE THE SAME FOR ANY SIZE DESIGN

Screen Set-Up Charge: \$25.00 each color (includes screen)

Reprint Screen Charge: \$15.00 per color

Artwk Modification/Creation Charge: \$30.00 per 1/2 Hour

Color Change: \$10.00 per color

On Pocket Printing: Add 50% to above pricing.
On Pant Leg Printing: Add 10% to above pricing.

On Pant Butt Printing: Add 25% to above pricing. (No Script Fonts)

Stretch Fabric Printing: Add 25% to Synthetics pricing.

Nylon Garments Printing: Add 50% to Synthetics pricing. (Maximum of 4 colors)

Printing on Shorts and Sleeves: Add 25% to above pricing.

Quilted materials and Jackets: Add 50% to above pricing.

Numbers (one color): \$7.50/each
Names (one color): \$6.00/each

EMBROIDERY PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 01-01-20

Number of Stitches	<u>1 to 11</u>	<u>12 to 23</u>	<u>24 to 47</u>	<u>48 to 95</u>	96 to 143		
Up to 4,000 Stitches	\$7.75	\$5.75	\$5.50	\$5.25	\$5.00		
4,001 to 5,000 Stitches	\$8.25	\$6.25	\$6.00	\$5.75	\$5.50		
5,001 to 6,000 Stitches	\$8.50	\$6.75	\$6.50	\$6.25	\$6.00		
6,001 to 7,000 Stitches	\$9.25	\$7.25	\$7.00	\$6.75	\$6.50		
7,001 to 8,000 Stitches	\$9.75	\$7.75	\$7.50	\$7.25	\$7.00		
8,001 to 9,000 Stitches	\$10.25	\$8.25	\$8.00	\$7.75	\$7.50		
9,001 to 10,000 Stitches	\$10.75	\$8.75	\$8.50	\$8.25	\$8.00		
10,001 to 11,000 Stitches	\$11.25	\$9.25	\$9.00	\$8.75	\$8.50		
11,001 to 12,000 Stitches	\$11.75	\$9.75	\$9.50	\$9.25	\$9.00		
12,001 Stitches and Up or (144) pieces or more requires a QUOTE							

Thousands of stock picture designs are available to add to your company name.

Standard Stock Design: \$25.00 (set up)

Digitizing Fee for Custom Logo: \$20.00 per 1000 stitches

Up to 6 Colors (One Time Charge)

Small Order Charge (quantities of 18 or less): \$10.00 per order

Disk copy of customer's logo: \$25.00

Names: \$6.00/each